Ch. 14 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Program Executive II (@58,000)
Staff Specialist III (@44,100)
Staff Specialist II

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

Maryland Environmental Service

Program Executive I
Secretary (Part-time)
Treasurer (Part-time)

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Marketing and Agricultural Development

Executive Secretary, State Tobacco Authority
Agriculture Statistician (Part-time) (@3,950)
Member Board, State Tobacco Authority (@550)

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

Deputy Secretary for Operations

Program Executive II
Program Executive I (@55,700)
Staff Assistant

Office of the Chief Medical Examiner

Deputy Chief Medical Examiner

Toxicologist

Assistant Toxicologist II

Assistant Toxicologist I (@35,900)

Resident Forensic Pathologist III (@34,200)
Chief Traffic Investigator

Serologist

- 1468 -

=N W

-

=N

HEDWH R

174,000
88, 200
42,400

55,700
8,700
8,700

10,700
11,850
3,850

58,000
111,400
53,800

74,300
51,700
39,300
107,700
136,800
30,000
37,400




