Ch.	14	

## LAWS OF MARYLAND

Program Executive II (@58,000) Staff Specialist III (@44,100) Staff Specialist II	3 2 1	174,000 88,200 42,400	
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES			
Maryland Environmental Service			
Program Executive I Secretary (Part-time) Treasurer (Part-time)	1 1 1	55,700 8,700 8,700	
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE			
Marketing and Agricultural Development			
Executive Secretary, State Tobacco Authority Agriculture Statistician (Part-time) (@3,950) Member Board, State Tobacco Authority (@550)	1 3 7	10,700 11,850 3,850	
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE			
Deputy Secretary for Operations			
Program Executive II Program Executive I (@55,700) Staff Assistant	1 2 1	58,000 111,400 53,800	
Office of the Chief Medical Examiner			
Deputy Chief Medical Examiner Toxicologist Assistant Toxicologist II Assistant Toxicologist I (@35,900) Resident Forensic Pathologist III (@34,200) Chief Traffic Investigator Serologist	1 1 3 4 1	74,300 51,700 39,300 107,700 136,800 30,000 37,400	